
1335 Regents Park Dr., Suite 260, Houston, TX 77058             

T E X A S  C O M M U N I T Y  W A T E R S H E D  P A R T N E R S

Dr. John Jacob
Professor & Extension Specialist
jjacob@tamu.edu 
(832) 671-8171

Stormwater & WaterSmart
Charriss York
Extension Program Specialist
cyork@tamu.edu
(281) 694-5508

Wetland Restoration
Marissa Llosa
Extension Program Specialist
mllosa@tamu.edu
(281) 450-9674

Stormwater Wetlands
Mary Carol Edwards
Extension Program Specialist
mcedwards@tamu.edu
(281) 989-5517

GREEN INFRASTRUCTURE 
FOR TEXAS ( GIFT )

Steven Mikulencak, AICP
Extension Program Specialist
TCWP Planning Programs Leader
smikulencak@tamu.edu
(607) 592-3115

Citizen Planner
Celina Gauthier Lowry
Extension Associate
TCWP Planning Associate
celina.lowry@tamu.edu
(281) 560-3970

CHARM (Community Health 
And Resource Management)
Yu Wen Chou
Extension Associate
CHARM GIS Analyst
yuwen.chou@tamu.edu
(832) 930-3270

Md Yousuf Reja 
Extension Associate
CHARM GIS Analyst
rejreen@tamu.edu
( 979) 422-3106

Amanda Solitro 
Extension Associate
TCWP Planning Associate
mandjo@tamu.edu
(832) 982-2712

PLANNING PROGRAMSPROGRAM DIRECTOR

ADMINISTRATION
Cody Watson
Program Manager

Julie Cain
Program Assistant

tcwp@tamu.edu
(281) 218-0570

tcwp.tamu.edu             

https://tcwp.tamu.edu/stormwater/
https://tcwp.tamu.edu/habitat/sustainable-landscapes/
https://tcwp.tamu.edu/wetland-restoration/
https://tcwp.tamu.edu/stormwater/wetlands/
https://tcwp.tamu.edu/citizen_planner/
http://www.communitycharm.org/
http://www.communitycharm.org/

